3 iz

s Jr =21 =2 %2 185 & 7 4
}%:’I‘E %' T:.I‘F\‘)}"pst\'
PEREIlE R i ard R
000000000 37030110101 00 00
ooooo oooo-0000 og |[PUOOD 0Qg 36,7880 00
0000000 DDO0OO000000O0D0O00ODDD0OO000O00
0
0
0
0
0
0
oooooono ooooo
ooood 00 RN oo ood oooooa
oo 36,788,000\ O O I 36,788,00001
10000 00O 36,445,000\ O O O 36,445,0000
g1oi500000000d 22,671,540
a 1 22,671,540 226715400 000@CO000O000O0)
glo00000000 284,316
O 1 284,316 2843160 0000000000
go100000010)00
1107190 000000
11002281630 00 )
010250000000 765,480
a 1 765,480 7654800 000 00O0@CODOO0O
oono)
0103000 6,104,933
a 1 3,012,810 3081000 00@@OOoOoOonoOon)
a 1 125,000 50000000000 OoDOOn
ooo)
a 1 2,967,123 297123000 000@OOD00Od
0Q)

011-1

|

2

FT

pEw T —



3 iz

2 =2 4 2, VI
oAt F G LI e P i
¢ EAEILE R Rk
gooono o o0 od oono goooono
01030000 576,000
g 1 576,000 576,000 00 0(CODOODO0O)
glo40000000O 1,254,208
a 1 32,644 3264400000 OCO0O00O00O0O
0)
O 1 16,586 165860 000 000O0O0O(M@O
O00O000)OD110.7.190
00oodnQnoo11002281630
0)
g 1 1,204,978 1,2049780 00 00OMOmODDOODO
00)
gloson0oonoon 2,455,296
a 1 2,390,064 23900640000 000O@CODODOO
0on)
O 1 17,280 200 000000M@OODOO
o00O)oo11o.7.190000
00 011002281630 0)
g 1 47,952 479520 0 00000ODO@DOOn
ooon)
0105500 2,333,227
a 1 1,333,248 13332480 0 000 00@OoDOOn
0on)
O 1 15,528 155280 00000000@ OO
O0o000O)DOo110.7.290 O
00 000D011002281630 O)
g 1 42,696 £660000000000@0EDO
0ooooon)
g 1 137,263 1372630 00 000O0O0O
g 1 706,680 7066800 000 000OEOOODO
ooa)
g 1 26,004 2600400 000000O@OCOO
gooOoo)boi1io.7.1900 0
00 000D011002281630 [0)
a 1 71,808 718080 0 000 0O0ODOOO@E@O
ooooono)
2000000 319,000|0 O OO0 OO 319,000

e

011-2



3 iz

P v
2L =2 M3 by 2 15 & 1 4 3
RO HERPREL LI * P i
¢ EAEILE R Rk
gooono o o0 od ggd goooono
0205400000 94,600
g 1 94,600 MeoI D ODOOOOOoOoOoOoag
gobogooooo
02093000 224,400
a 1 224,400 224,400|0 0 O O O (18,7000 *1201 )(O
gogoonoloezrienonog
0[O0 1020101775A0 0 0O 0O)
40000 00O 0O 24,0000 OO0 O O 24,0000
g408500000 24,000
Ox O 4% 3 2,000 000000000000

011-3



s =21 =2 %z 15 & 3 4 3
}%:’I‘E %' ‘.:.I‘ "*P‘smz\»
PEREIlE R i RE A
000000000 (37030110501 0o 0o
Ooooo ooo0ooO0-0000 op |HHEEE 00 193600 0
0000000 000000000000D000000000000000000000000
0
0
0
O
0
0
doooooo ooood
ogoooo oo oo od ooo oooooo
aad 1,936,000\ O O O 1,936,00000
100000 0O 14,000|0 O O O 14,0000
glo4000000O 14,000
a 1 14,000 o000 000 oaoag
2000000 1,922,000|0 O O O 1,922,0000
02006 00O O 600,000
O 1 26,000 2600000000
a 1 574,000 574,000[0 0 O OO
02009000 173,000
O 1 127,000 1270000 000000000000
0
0 1 46,000 46,0000 00O DOOO
0202400000 8,400
O 1 8,400 4000 0D0O0OoO@bOonoO
oooo)
02027000 10,665

011-4



> oHr 2 =t %z 15 & 1 2 3
oAt F LI e P i
# ELF1E R L L
goooo 00 OO Oogd ooo gooooo
O 1 10,665 o650 000 0OMOODOODOO
0o)
02033000000 384,000
O 1 384,000 384,0000.0 0001000000
28,5920 (O O 24,0000 0 OO
019760000 01,1760 O
O0000001,4400)*120
=343,1040 O
200000000 24,0000
*1.500 =36,0000 O
3.0 00 00O 0O 8000 *50 =4,
00001 O
4.0 0 O 0O 8960 O
5.0 O 0O O 0O 384,0000 O
0205100 64,325
O 1 41,325 413250 00000000000
0o)
O 1 23,000 230000 000000000000
O
0205400000 302,357
O 1 24,000 00 00 0000O0OoOoOOnO
O 1 24,000 0000 000000000000
goooo
O 1 75,657 7556570 000000000000
oo0@oooboooan
0oooo)
O 1 25,000 2500000000000
O 1 98,000 gooo OO0 oOoOooOn
goono
O 1 36,700 p, /000 000 00OOOOOOOO
0ogd
O 1 19,000 9,000 00000000
g20e30000000 45,000
O 1 45,000 A50000 000000
gzoe600000000O0O0O 37,000
O 1 25,500 255000 0 000@OOOoDOOn
00)

011-5



g2 =2 %2 185 & 7 4
}%H‘a % 7] F\‘?P‘mz\»
¢ EAEILE R Rk
ogoooo oo oo od ooo oooooo
a 1 11,500 115000000000
g9 0000000000 194,500
0 1 47,500 475000 000000000 OoOon
0
a 1 90,000 oo iddoooonooooad
ogoooooooooood
oo
a 1 8,000 goooononooooaoa
a 1 49,000 49,0000 0000
020720000 102,753
a 1 102,753 102,730 0000000 oooon

g

011-6



RERA = R L

}%a—h—;,l.
=P

i

ggoooooog
goooo

37030110502
goooo-o

ggd

ud
gd

goooo

ud
gd

68,3020 O

Oooogood

googoogn

20000000000 0b0OO0bUobDbOOobDOoOobOon
3 po0ooooooon

1.00040n

2.0 00 0:04400 0O *155,2320 U

ggoooobo 1.goobobbdoooobobobboooobobooooobobboooon

gooon

oo

oo

RN

goo

gooooo

oo

w0000

g1o3s0000

glo40000000

g105500

200000000

36,000

7,700

61,500

5,503,800

68,302,000

5,609,000

36,000

36,000

69,200

7,700

61,500

5,503,800

5,503,800

37,587,000

googee1430000000
0021590000 (0 O000O
299,0000 O O O 1,860,0000 )

00O 0O 0 5,609,0000

000000001500 *20
O*20)00000000)

ggoogooo

oooooooooo@Eo
goooboooboooo
0oooooobooog)

oboooogbo2z2930
*2000 *1200 =5,503,2000 (O
ooooooo)pooog
00O 0eo00

0000354280000 000
002159,0000(C 00O
299,00000 O O O 1,860,0000 )

011-7

2w B e — e RO



RERA = R L

% M otm 3
2 2R P

gooon

oo

god

g2006 000

gz2000000

020120000

0202400000

02027000

02033000000

38,000

660,000

20,000

27,000

26,000

5,400

6,399

22,000

285,920

777,000

698,000

38,000

660,000

47,000

20,000

27,000

26,000

26,000

5,400

5,400

28,399

6,399

22,000

1,446,920

285,920

777,000

ggoooooo

ooooooooobo@Eoo
ooooooon)

gooooooboo

ggoooobooooon
[EEERERN

gbooobooz2e400000
958,958-320 O O

0o0000oo@Ooooo
oooo)

00O00O0@o0Ooooo
0Q)

gobooboobooobgn
U

@uiodDb0oboooooo
gooboooooog:

000 D0 28,5920 (O O 24,000
gooooore0onogon
1,1760 00000 0ODO1L,440
0 )*50 *20 =285,9200 O (O
oooooobooooon)

@Uuio00Db0ooooooon
goooooobooo:
1.000028,5920 (00O
24,0000 000 01,9760 00O
obllve000000O0OO
1,44000 )*1200 *2[0 =686,208
oo

2.00 000000 24,000%1.
S0 *20 =72,0000 O

3.0 0 000 08000 *220
=17,60000 O

4.0 000121,19200

5.0 0000777,0000 O (O

ooooooobooooon)

011-8



RERA = R L

gooon

oo

god

20600000000

0205400000

384,000

460,000

2,000

300,000

10,800,000

1,600,000

1,527,900

840,000

50,000

19,000

1,700,000

384,000

462,000

460,000

2,000

34,109,858

300,000

10,800,000

1,600,000

1,527,900

840,000

50,000

19,000

1,700,000

gooooooooown;:
1.000028,5920 (O O
240000 000019760001
gbollire00D00O0D0O0O
1,44000 )*1200 =343,1040 O
2.0 0000000 24,000%1.
50 =36,0000 O

3.0 0 00 0 08000 *50 =4,
0oolr O

4.0 0008900

5.0 0 O 0O 0O 384,0000 O (O
0011072300000
110003049501 O O [0 299,000
0)

1.0 00000 08000 *564
00 =451,20000
200000000 8,8000

gooooooogooo

00000 (200 x15,0000]
=300,00001 )

0000000 (450000 *20
0*120)

0ooOo0ooO0Ooooo
(2001 *80,0000] )

gobooboooboooobogon
0 O 3,3000 *4630 (O O 200 +
ofb4200+0000230)

@I000000oooo
0000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000000
oo@oon)

ggoooobooooon
ggoogoobooooon
gogoogn

gobooboobooobgn
good

go0o0oo2o0 *85,0000
=1,700,0000 (0 CO0O00ODOO

oooo)

011-9



RERA = R L

gooon

oo

goo

20

100,000

37,000

40,978

500,000

400,000

117,000

486,120

10,186,260

500,000

2,520,000

7,200

5,400

14,000

7,200

5,400

100,000

37,000

40,978

500,000

400,000

117,000

486,120

10,186,260

500,000

2,520,000

280,000

gooobooooon
goooogooo
gooooooboooboo
goooogoo

gobooboobooobgon
gobooboobooobgon
googono

@lo00o0oooooon
0000000000000
0oo0ooo@Eoooo)

@I 0000000ooOoO
0000000000000
ooo@Eoooo)

@uiodDb0oboooooo
oooooob@Eooog
ooooooog)

@I00000oooooO
0000000000000
0000002000000
0000000000000
0o00O0@EoO00000
ooooon)

@000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000000
00@OoO00oo0oooo
ooo)

gobooboobooobgon
gobooboobooobgon
gooboobooobooobgn
gooboobooobooobgn
oooooo@mooooo
goooboooboooo
ooooocooon)

0000000 (5000 *4200
1200 )

@I 000000 (00200
14,0000 00000 0)

011-10



EL

%

g v B e —

2oy M o4 3
o o

gooon

RN

goo

gooooo

20630000000

g0 00000000000

020720000

40000 00O

0402500000000

g40400 0000000

g4050000000O

2,093,000

18,000

540,000

120,000

82,000

3,423

100,000

1,000,000

1,400,000

2,093,000

18,000

18,000

742,000

540,000

120,000

82,000

3,423

3,423
25,106,000

100,000

100,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,400,000

1,400,000

gobooboobooobon
gobobooboooboon

gobooboobooobgn
g

0000000000000
0o00@EOO0O00O000
ooo)

@uio00b0ooooooo
gooooobo@monoog
0)

goooboooboooo
goboboooboobon
goboobooobooobogon
goooooobogoono

gooooooboo

0 0O 00 25,106,0000

0000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000000
0000O00O00000@)
0000000000000
0000000000000
000 (000 020,0000)

0000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000000
0000000 0o0oo@m)
0000000000000
0000000000000
000D 000 20,0000)

@UO0000000O1,500
googioe000000O0Os00
000060000 0O O 5000
(DooooooOobooo

0)

011-11

B e — o § oy ow



RERA = R L

gooon

oo

goo

g4000 0000000

22,605,400

600

22,606,000

22,605,400

600

@bodiboooooon
gboooouooooboon
gosoo0dogzoo0nd
soo000dpooonbpood
goooogozoeomonog
noo0opo3e00(@Oouoon
goooooog)

gooooo

011-12

2w B e — e RO



O A 1A

SRy ow

i

}%a—h—;,l.
=P

ggoooooog

goooo

37030119021
gogoooob-ooood

ud
gd

goooo

ud
gd '

Oooogood

gogoboobno gobobbdoooobobobbooooobobobbooooobobboooon

googoogn

googo

gooon

oo oo

RN

goo

gooooo

oo

300000000

g30is0000o0on

1,200,000

296,000

250,000
240,000

1,000,000

2,400,000

5,986,000

5,986,000

5,386,000

1,200,000

296,000

250,000
240,000

1,000,000

2,400,000

goog4,7980000 0000
0 1,188,0000 (O [ 1,188,000
o)

goog4,7980000 0000
00 1,188,0000 (O [ 1,188,000
0)

1.0 0 O O 600,000
2.@0 0 0 0600,0000 (O O
ooo)

1.000 00000 148,000
2.@0 0000000 148,000
oD@ooooo)
00000000 250,0000
@I0000o@oooo)

@Uui00D0oDoooo@o
goooooooooon)

0000000000000
0oO0ooOo@ooooon
00)

P Y

ER

011-13



O A 1A

SRy ow

S B =2 2, VBN .
A P w2
¢ EAEILE R Rk
oooog 0o 0o 0o ooo ooooog

0303500000 600,000 -

B

O 1 400,000 4000000 00000000000 &

(COO0O0000O0O0oo)o|#

0000000000000z

oooog E3

#

O 1 200,000 200000@0 00000000000 |

00000000o0O0oo0E

oooo@oDoo) ;

%

1‘:}:

%

011-14



